Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 23 October 2025 Executive 5
Friday Friday, 24 October 2025 T&C South Pool Terry
Saturday Saturday, 25 October 2025 T&C South Pool Terry
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 30 October 2025 Executive 6
Friday Friday, 31 October 2025 karting Rick
Saturday Saturday, 1 November 2025 karting Rick
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 6 November 2025 Executive 7
Friday Friday, 7 November 2025 Indoor Bowls Raelene
Saturday Saturday, 8 November 2025 Indoor Bowls Raelene
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 13 November 2025 Executive 8
Friday Friday, 14 November 2025 Over 60's Pool Noel
Saturday Saturday, 15 November 2025 Over 60's Pool Noel
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 20 November 2025 Executive 1
Friday Friday, 21 November 2025 Wine Section Toni
Saturday Saturday, 22 November 2025 Wine Section Toni
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 27 November 2025 Executive 2
Friday Friday, 28 November 2025 Motorcycle bard
Saturday Saturday, 29 November 2025 Motorcycle bard
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Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 4 December 2025 Executive 3
Friday Friday, 5 December 2025 Social Section val
Saturday Saturday, 6 December 2025 Social Section val
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 11 December 2025 Executive 4
Friday Friday, 12 December 2025 Friendship James
Saturday Saturday, 13 December 2025 Friendship James
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 18 December 2025 Executive 5
Friday Friday, 19 December 2025 0 Terry
Saturday Saturday, 20 December 2025 0 Terry
Day Date Section Executive Duty
Thursday Thursday, 25 December 2025 CLOSED 6
Friday Friday, 26 December 2025 CLOSED Rick
Saturday Saturday, 27 December 2025 OPEN Rick
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